Clasificacion MASTER 50 Masculino

Nombre

Club

Dorsal

Apellidos

GARCIA

ESTEVEZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ CASTANO
ESTEVEZ ESTEVEZ
LORENTE MORILLAS
LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
REVUELTAS RUIZ

JUAN

FRANCISCO ANTONIO
EUGENIO

DANIEL

JOSE

ANTONIO

DIEGO

ETIPON BIKE
BICICLUB EJIDO
C.D. CHANATA BIKE

C.D. CHANATA BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE

Categoria
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50
MASTER 50

27
46
39
25
29
13

9

Tiempo

00:59:29
01:06:30
01:07:52
01.08:44
01:21:25
01:37:17
01:44:22

Total Participantes: 31
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